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Naised 30m jooks
1. Grete `Sadeiko 29.05.1993 Türi Ühisgümn. 4,17 4,26
2. Dea Lepik 14.06.1996 Türi Põhikool 4,57 4,54
3. Liis Salla 20.03.1993 Türi Ühisgümn. 4,79 4,88
4. Kädi Jefanov 23.02.1993 Türi Ühisgümn. 4,87 4,73
5. Katre Kluust 7.01.1995 Koeru KK 4,81 4,82

Paigalt 5-sikhüpe
1. Grete `Sadeiko 29.05.19993 Türi Ühisgümn. 12.74
2. Birgit Ruisu 2.10.1994  Türi Ühisgümn. 12.12
3. Kädi Jefanov 23.02.1993 Türi Ühisgümn. 11.75
4. Dea Lepik 14.06.1996 Türi Põhikool 11.33
5. Kristiina Kurvits 4.01.1994 Türi Ühisgümn. 11.07
6. Liis Salla 20.03.1993 Türi Ühisgümn. 11.02
7. Katre Kluust 7.01.1995 Koeru KK 10.15

Topispallivise 1 kg.
1. Grete `Sadeiko 29.05.1993 Türi Ühisgümn. 19.40
2. Liis Salla 20.03.1993 Türi Ühisgümn. 15.80
3. Birgit Ruisu 2.10.1994  Türi Ühisgümn. 14.40
4. Dea Lepik 14.06.1996 Türi Põhikool 13.90
5. Kristiina Kurvits 4.01.1994 Türi Ühisgümn. 13.10
6. Katre Kluust 7.01.1995 Koeru KK 13.00
7. Kelly Miadzieles 4.12.1993  Türi Ühisgümn. 12.80

1000m jooks Türi staadionil
1. Liis Salla 20.03.1993 Türi Ühisgümn. 3.55,5
2. Grete `Sadeiko 29.05.1993 Türi Ühisgümn. 3.56,2
3. Katre Kluust 7.01.1995 Koeru KK 4.30,1

Mehed 30m jooks
1. Joosep Lohur 21.07.1994 Türi Ühisgümn. 4,01 3,81
2. Mikk Maimann 5.07.1990 Viisu 4,01 4,07
3. Taivo Pajumann 18.12.1994 Türi Ühisgümn. 4,03 4,09
4. Ilmar Kopppel 8.01.1988 Paide 3,87 DQ
5. Tanel Ärm 15.06.1994 Paide Ühisgümn. 4,05 4,00
6. Gert Valdsalu 15.11.1995 Türi Põhikool 4,19 4,00
7. Martin Seetur 25.10.1989 Türi 4,13 4,20
8. Steven Harinov 5.01.1996 Koeru KK 4,33 4,40
9. Rauno Reinart 12.07.1992 Koeru 4,38 4,25

10. Kaarel Siimut 6.03.1997 Paide Gümn. 4,35 4,31
11. Gert Kruusa 21.01.1995 Koeru Kk 4,35 4,39
12. Kevin Kangur 26.09.1996 Kabala Põhikool 4,45 4,39
13. Andres Lõiv 1.03.1994 Türi Ühisgümn. 4,59 4,44
14. Risto Moppel 18.05.1998 Paide Ühisgümn. 4,60 4,50
15. Silvester `Sarapov 5.03.1995 Koeru KK 4,67 4,57
16. Clen Erik Mõttus 15.05.1998 Türi Põhikool 4,66 4,59



Paigalt 5-sikhüpe
1. Joosep Lohur 21.07.1994 Türi Ühisgümn. 15.18
2. Martin Seetur 25.10.1989 Türi 14.89
3. Ilmar Kopppel 8.01.1988 Paide 14.88
4. Gert Valdsalu 15.11.1995 Türi Põhikool 14.43
5. Mikk Maimann 5.07.1990 Viisu 13.81
6. Kevin Kangur 26.09.1996 Kabala Põhikool 13.10
7. Tanel Ärm 15.06.1994 Paide Ühisgümn. 13.09
8. Taivo Pajumann 18.12.1994 Türi Ühisgümn. 12.73
9. Steven Harinov 5.01.1996 Koeru KK 12.62

10. Andres Lõiv 1.03.1994 Türi Ühisgümn. 12.36
11. Kaarel Siimut 6.03.1997 Paide Gümn. 12.30
12. Clen Erik Mõttus 15.05.1998 Türi Põhikool 11.95
13. Gert Kruusa 21.01.1995 Koeru KK 11.48
14. Risto Moppel 18.05.1998 Paide Ühisgümn. 10.87

Topispallivise 2kg.
1. Reino Mänd 12.12.1990 T-Alliku 20.40
2. Joosep Lohur 21.07.1994 Türi Ühisgümn. 20.20
3. Martin Seetur 25.10.1989 Türi 18.90
4. Silvester `Sarapov 5.03.1995 Koeru KK 17.70
5. Gert Valdsalu 15.11.1995 Türi Põhikool 17.10
6. Ilmar Kopppel 8.01.1988 Paide 17.00
7. Mikk Maimann 5.07.1990 Viisu 16.40
8. Kevin Kangur 26.09.1996 Kabala Põhikool 16.10
9. Gert Kruusa 21.01.1995 Koeru Kk 15.50

10. Taivo Pajumann 18.12.1994 Türi Ühisgümn. 15.30
11. Tanel Ärm 15.06.1994 Paide Ühisgümn. 13.80
12. Andres Lõiv 1.03.1994 Türi Ühisgümn. 13.80
13. Aimur Lillak 1.06.1988 Paide 12.80
14. Risto Moppel 18.05.1998 Paide Ühisgümn. 12.60
13. Kaarel Siimut 6.03.1997 Paide Gümn. 10.80

1000m jooks Türi staadionil
1. Rauno Reinart 12.07.1992 Koeru 2.57,5
2. Steven Harinov 5.01.1996 Koeru KK 3.10,2
3. Joosep Lohur 21.07.1994 Türi Ühisgümn. 3.19,1
4. Aimur Lillak 1.06.1988 Paide 3.21,2
5. Johann Saamann 27.12.1996 Türi 3.21,9
6. Andres Lõiv 1.03.1994 Türi Ühisgümn. 3.22,0
7. Gert Kruusa 21.01.1995 Koeru Kk 3.46,5
8. Kaarel Siimut 6.03.1997 Paide Gümn. 4.06,5

Peakohtunik Leonhard Soom


